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Bar-marked Tortilla [Fortified WHEAT 
Flour (with added Calcium Carbonate, Iron, 
Niacin, Thiamine), Water, Palm Oil, Rapeseed 
Oil, Raising Agents: Sodium Carbonates, 
Malic Acid, Diphosphates; Sugar, Salt. 
Water, Cornflour], Cooked Chicken (17%) 
[Chicken, Water, Salt], Tomato Salsa 
[Tomatoes, Water, Onion, Mixed Peppers, 
Tomato Puree, Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, 
Modified Maize Starch, Green Jalapeno 
Peppers, Salt, Dried Garlic, Dried Chillies, 
Coriander], Mixed Cheese [Mozzarella 
Cheese (MILK), Cheddar Cheese (MILK), 
Potato Starch], Cooked Brown Rice [Brown 
Rice, Water], Grilled Red Pepper, Black Eye 
Bean, Red Onion, Black Turtle Bean, 
Cornflour, Chipotle Paste [White Wine 
Vinegar, Brown Sugar, Chipotle Chilli Flakes, 
Onion, Tomato, Paste, Balsamic Vinegar 
(Wine Vinegar, Grape Must), Rapeseed Oil, 
Chipotle Chilli Pepper, Garlic Puree, Salt, 
Smoked Paprika, Cumin], Coriander, Water, 
Salt. 

BAR-MARKED TORTILLA 
WRAP FILLED WITH COOKED 
CHICKEN, TOMATO SALSA, 

MOZZARELLA AND
CHEDDAR CHEESE AND 
COOKED BROWN RICE. 

Typical Values
Energy (kJ)
Energy (kcal)
Fat (g)

of which Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g)

of which Sugars (g)
Protein (g)
Salt (g)

Per 100g Per Pack
1829

213 437
6.9 14.1
3.3 6.7
26.4 54.0
3.3 6.8
10.8 22.1
0.97 1.99

892

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (SERVES 1)

Reference intake of an average adult
(8400kJ/2000kcal)

For allergens, including cereals containing
gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS.

INGREDIENTS

Although every care has been takento remove bones, some may remain. 
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CHICKEN
BURRITO

chicken breast with brown rice, 
black beans, a spicy tomato salsa 

and mozzarella cheese in a 
bar-marked tortilla wrap

EDOCH
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Modified Maize Starch, Green Jalapeno 
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Coriander], Mixed Cheese [Mozzarella 
Cheese (MILK), Cheddar Cheese (MILK), 
Potato Starch], Cooked Brown Rice [Brown 
Rice, Water], Grilled Red Pepper, Black Eye 
Bean, Red Onion, Black Turtle Bean, 
Cornflour, Chipotle Paste [White Wine 
Vinegar, Brown Sugar, Chipotle Chilli Flakes, 
Onion, Tomato, Paste, Balsamic Vinegar 
(Wine Vinegar, Grape Must), Rapeseed Oil, 
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NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (SERVES 1)

Reference intake of an average adult
(8400kJ/2000kcal)

For allergens, including cereals containing
gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS.

INGREDIENTS

Although every care has been taken
to remove bones, some may remain. 
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CHICKEN
BURRITO

chicken, tomato salsa, cheese,
and brown rice in a

tortilla wrap

SLEEVE

Recycle

WRAP

Do Not
Recycle

HEATING
INSTRUCTIONS
Oven cook for 12-15 
minutes at 180˚C or 
microwave for 1 ½  to 
2 minutes or until 
piping hot.
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and brown rice in a

tortilla wrap
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piping hot.
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we have tracked the carbon lifecycle
of our products. scan the qr code

on our packs to learn more.


